
MAHATRANSCO 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD 

E-Tender no 

Maharashtra State Clecticity Transmiseios Co Ltd 

S&I S/Dn Kalwa: 

MSETCL invites online bids (c-tender) from reputed and registered contractors onMahatransco e-Tendering 
website https:/smetender.mahatransco.in/ for the following Tender specification. 

EHV Projects Division, Kalwa 

Sub:-Hiring of vehicle with driver & fuel for (Bolero/Scorpio/TUV 300) for EHV S&I Sdn Kalwa (for 
Financial vear 2023-24. 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

EE EHVP/Dn/KLW/T-16/2022-2023 

MSETCL. 

Estimated Cost 

Rs.5,97,005.16/ 

Bid submission Period:- 28.03.2023@ 17.00Hrs. to 05.04.2023@ 11.00 hrs 

Rfx No. 

7000026861 

Bid opening date and time : 05.04.2023 at 12.00 hrs if possible. For further details visit our website 
https:// srmtender.mahatransco,in/ Contact Person: Add.EE (0) Tel No. 9930496198. 

Note: All eligible supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal of 

(Sanjay . Wadhve) 
Executive Engineer 

EHV Project Diyision Kalwa 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

